P ATT-19100
Panel 6 attenuators 100W 19“ 10 Bearings
commercial@majorcom.fr +33 [0]5 61 31 86 87www.majorcom.fr
Model P ATT-19100
Frequency range 50-18,000 Hz
Power rating 6 x 100 W
Priority facility Yes
Dimensions (WxHxD) 484 x 88 x 77 mm
Weight 2kg
• 6-way PA volume controls for 482 mm (19") rack installation
•  6 audio transformers for 100 V line technique
• Connection for priority circuit, 6 priority relays ( DC 24 V/20
mA)
• Attenuation in 10 steps, position 0 is OFF
• Aluminium front panel
• Available in 3 power classes
• Plug-in screw terminal
• Wall-mounted PA volume control
Rear panel